
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG246 AMITH SUNNY 1059.866

2 22PG379 SONA MATHEW 1058.687

3 22PG630 AMRUTHA K P 1035.071

4 22PG202 SONIYA P J 1016.423

5 22PG471 NIMMI MANOJ 1008.332

6 22PG137 NEELIMA K A 1003.939

7 22PG1141 PAWNA PRADEEPKUMAR 998.422

8 22PG942 SNEHA T RAMESH 997.853

9 22PG128 ROHITH M RAVIKUMAR 997.475

10 22PG208 NIMMY M DEVASSIA 993.318

11 22PG174 SREELAKSHMI M C 990.761

12 22PG106 NAVYA VARGHESE 973.230

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG870 GAUTAM THEJAS P S 971.329

2 22PG223 NITHYA MATHEW 970.380

3 22PG865 BIBINA ROSE 965.360

4 22PG587 CHRISTEENA GIJO THOTTUNGAL 964.148

5 22PG400 ANUGRAHA P.VISWANATHAN 960.282

6 22PG401 LAKSHMI K V 946.252

7 22PG418 SREYA P S 927.120

8 22PG792 SNEHA H 919.683

9 22PG94 ANET SUNNY 905.462

10 22PG896 INDULEKHA K S 879.624

11 22PG620 SANDRA C BALACHANDRAN 875.136

12 22PG316 BISMI BOBAN 869.703

13 22PG551 ANGEL P JOSEPH 861.967

14 22PG604 ANJALI J DEV 854.110

15 22PG1111 JANVI JOSE 852.911

16 22PG472 EDWIN ANTONY 838.043

17 22PG358 HAILIN JESTIN 831.979

18 22PG1064 VISHNU RAJEEV T V 828.471

19 22PG565 SREYA M S 826.673

20 22PG780 NAFEESATH MISRIYYA K S 817.518

21 22PG506 DILSANA SHAHIN A N 817.480

22 22PG475 ABEL MATHEWS ALEX 809.834

23 22PG435 ARDRA SUSAN SIBI 805.230

24 22PG356 DARSANA C S 788.033
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25 22PG269 ANJALY JOSEPH 784.780

26 22PG979 SARIKA U 779.241

27 22PG227 SIJO JOSE C 772.352

28 22PG559 ANITTA JOSEPH 763.184

29 22PG82 DHANALAKSHMI D 753.968

30 22PG45 CHANDANA K S 751.996

31 22PG342 MARYMOL VARGHESE 747.405

32 22PG963 ELBIN C GEORGE 730.937

33 22PG649 ATHIRA. A 722.413

34 22PG695 SRADHA SIDHAN 714.100

35 22PG1102 KRISHNAPRIYA K S 712.308

36 22PG538 JOSEPH PAUL T 711.319

37 22PG113 PARVATHY. N. R 705.339

38 22PG354 JAFEENA K J 705.148

39 22PG144 ANJALI BABY 701.727

40 22PG684 HRIDYA HARIDAS 699.097

41 22PG47 HRIDYA T J 695.481

42 22PG489 AKSHAY KUMAR K A 674.039

43 22PG49 GREETY JOSE 670.225

44 22PG220 SUJITHA P S 665.883

45 22PG666 AKSHARA K P 647.918

46 22PG383 JOJO A G 647.501

47 22PG1091 SMRITHI BALASUBRAMANIAN 641.552

48 22PG268 AISWARYA K WILSON 623.916

49 22PG441 BALAMUKUNDAN P R 602.891

50 22PG43 BRINDA BIJU 5.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG223 NITHYA MATHEW 970.380

2 22PG865 BIBINA ROSE 965.360

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG587 CHRISTEENA GIJO THOTTUNGAL 964.148

2 22PG94 ANET SUNNY 905.462

3 22PG316 BISMI BOBAN 869.703

4 22PG551 ANGEL P JOSEPH 861.967

5 22PG1111 JANVI JOSE 852.911

6 22PG472 EDWIN ANTONY 838.043

7 22PG358 HAILIN JESTIN 831.979

8 22PG269 ANJALY JOSEPH 784.780

9 22PG227 SIJO JOSE C 772.352

10 22PG559 ANITTA JOSEPH 763.184

11 22PG342 MARYMOL VARGHESE 747.405

COMMUNITY  - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY  - (Waiting List) 



12 22PG963 ELBIN C GEORGE 730.937

13 22PG538 JOSEPH PAUL T 711.319

14 22PG354 JAFEENA K J 705.148

15 22PG49 GREETY JOSE 670.225

16 22PG383 JOJO A G 647.501

17 22PG268 AISWARYA K WILSON 623.916

18 22PG43 BRINDA BIJU 5.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG401 LAKSHMI K V 946.252

2 22PG418 SREYA P S 927.120

3 22PG220 SUJITHA P S 665.883

4 22PG666 AKSHARA K P 647.918

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG441 BALAMUKUNDAN P R 602.891

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 


